
NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER
Incorporating N.Z. RADIO RECORD.

Journal of the National Broadcasting Service

{Every Friday Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES:
115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1.
Box 1707, G.P.O.
Telephone 46-520,
Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington.

DECEMBER 21, 1945

CONTENTS .

Things to Come
Editorial .
Letters from Listeners «
Shovels for China ~
Father Christmas Retires
Can You Write a Radio Play?
Radio Viewsreel
Indefatigable on the Air =
Broadcast School ~

Santa Claus and Atomic Bomb
Serials All Day Long
Christmas Programmes
The Ghost of Christmas Past
Film Reviews, by G.M.
People in the Programmes
Aunt Daisy a
Crossword Puzzle ~

Books 7 .

Page

Anas

6-7

8-9
10-11
11
12-13
14
15
16-17
18-19
20-21
22
23
24

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Mon. to Sun., Dec, 24-30 « 26-39

SUBSCRIPTIONS.OVERSEAS.— Twelve months (including
postage), Great Britain and British Countries,‘vied Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.),
WITHIN N.Z. (S

Money
Rates),— ltin advance at = ney Order Post ice:Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/4 three

months, 3/-
‘ RENEWALS.-Two weeks’ noticeof renewalis

CHANGEey ADDRESS.-Two weeks’notice required. Please give both the new andthe old
Suscriptions

oe hy to the. " New
Zealand Listener," Box707, @.G.P.O., Wellington.

mite bven no
Foakend Liste 21707

GEkf Zi eid B
Box

ellington, N.Z.

Thebeauty nature intended
Thebeautynature intended
with the aid & Berlei gives!
girPsfigureisnothingwithout 8
bosom; and 8 bosom isnothing
without8Berlei-Bra !
Theveryspecialbomethingabout
8 Berlei-bra i8 that each Bize
comes in many different shapes
to ft subtle differences in

bosomy curvese Theremight be
anything up to Beven different
types inyour own fairBize, for
instance;youareBureofyourow
perfected shape amongst them:It ig multiple-fitting come to
brassieres: And oh, oh, oh, the
differenceitcanmaketo comfort
88wella8looke, being80fittingly,
80beautifullyBerleified !

Tryitonbeforeyou buyitNow
there8 little elastic, it has to fu
exactly.

MidgetRust JuniorBUST MeniuaBuSt MaedFuLLbusT FULBuST JEDDECPBUST D08%S

Berlei-bra
ISTOMACH
UPSET?

Mo,thats _@llqone
When you take Hardy's. For safe;
speedy relief from indigestion andheartburn take

HARDYS
INDICESTION REMEDY

end fhenelief'05 R MHardy,33BondStreet,Wellington,

04.

@IlFVoUr[Choosi
AT

"BvovEAUCKLANPOA%SwmSeE:7645eo7c"er"i5 T9e PSincesStreet
DUNEdin_192

SeeOUR DISPLAYS!Eindow


