NEW ZEALAND Incorporating N.Z. RADIO RECORD

Journal of the National Broadcasting Service

Every Friday

Price Threenence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES: 115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1. Box 1707, G.P.O. Telephone 46-520.

Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington.

DECEMBER 21, 1945

CONTENTS	Page
Things to Come	4
Editorial	5
Letters from Listeners	5
Shovels for China	6
Father Christmas Retires -	6-7
Can You Write a Radio Play?	7
Radio Viewsreel	8-9
Indefatigable on the Air .	10-11
Broadcast School	11
Santa Claus and Atomic Bomb	12-13
Serials All Day Long	14
Christmas Programmes	15
The Ghost of Christmas Past	16-17
Film Reviews, by G.M	18-19
People in the Programmes .	20-21
Aunt Daisy	22
Crossword Puzzle	23
Books	24

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES

Mon. to Sun., Dec. 24-30 - 26-39

SUBSCRIPTIONS.

OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including postage), Great Britain and British Countries, 17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.), 20/-.

WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates).—It paid in edvance at any Money Order Post Office: Twelve months, 12/-, six months, 6/-, three months, 3/-.

RENEWALS.—Two weeks' notice of renewal

is required.

CHANGE OF ADDRESS.—Two weeks notice required. Please give both the new and the old address.

Suscriptions may be sent to the "New Zealand Listener," Box 1707, G.P.O., Wellington.
ADVERTISING RATES.

Terms on application to the Business Mane-r, "New Zealand Listener," Box 1707, G.P.O., ger, "New Louis Wellington, N.Z.

The beauty nature intended . . . with the aid a Berlei gives! A girl's figure is nothing without a bosom; and a bosom is nothing without a Berlei-Bra! The very special something about a Berlei-bra is that each size comes in many different shapes

The beauty nature intended

. . . to fit subtle differences in bosomy curves. There might be anything up to seven different types in your own fair size, for instance; you are sure of your own perfected shape amongst them. It is multiple-fitting come to brassieres. And oh, oh, oh, the difference it can make to comfort as well as looks, being so fittingly, so beautifully Berleified!

* Try it on before you buy it. Now there's little elastic, it has to fit exactly.





